

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17185/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/08/2012
in DBPIL No. 850/2012 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jaipur)

ANIL KUMAR KULHAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.11.29
10:58:37 IST
Reason: